
3.kolo CHC 25 - Situace 1 - 2025-05-10

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Radkovič, Michal U C Min 144 0 29.00 4.9655 160.0000 100.00%

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Rakušan, Josef U O Maj 158 0 14.81 10.6685 160.0000 100.00%
2 Slavík, Daniel U O Min 141 10 14.29 9.1672 137.4855 85.93%
3 Hudeček, František U O Maj 150 0 19.39 7.7359 116.0196 72.51%
4 Cehelský, Petr U O Min 146 0 19.08 7.6520 114.7605 71.73%
5 David, Jaroslav U O Min 150 0 23.11 6.4907 97.3440 60.84%
6 Plch, Josef U O Min 142 0 21.96 6.4663 96.9782 60.61%
7 Neumann, Michal U O Min 158 0 25.04 6.3099 94.6326 59.15%
8 Žaček, Milan U O Maj 155 0 27.58 5.6200 84.2860 52.68%
9 Drásal, Michal U O Min 134 20 21.86 5.2150 78.2119 48.88%
10 Plzák, Jiří U O Min 149 10 28.91 4.8080 72.1082 45.07%

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Barák, Roman U P Min 154 0 18.73 8.2221 160.0000 100.00%
2 Balej, Zdeněk U P Min 152 0 19.52 7.7869 151.5308 94.71%
3 Mikolášek, Daniel U P Min 146 0 19.34 7.5491 146.9039 91.81%
4 Trunkát, Ondřej U P Min 149 10 19.89 6.9884 135.9932 85.00%
5 Gabriel, Jiří U P Min 148 0 21.23 6.9713 135.6590 84.79%
6 Neplech, Martin U P Min 150 0 21.81 6.8776 133.8359 83.65%
7 Toul, Michal U P Min 158 0 24.72 6.3916 124.3786 77.74%
8 Gazda, David U P Min 144 0 22.82 6.3103 122.7959 76.75%
9 Musil, Eduard U P Min 152 0 25.16 6.0413 117.5628 73.48%
10 Skřenek, Martin U P Min 148 0 26.62 5.5597 108.1909 67.62%
11 Vítek, Libor U P Min 141 10 23.62 5.5461 107.9266 67.45%
12 Sutorý, Jakub U P Min 140 0 26.19 5.3456 104.0230 65.01%
13 Pelikánová , Petra U P Min 148 0 27.69 5.3449 104.0102 65.01%
14 Klíč, Karel U P Min 146 0 27.49 5.3110 103.3511 64.59%
15 Bouša Aliaga , Juliana U P Min 140 0 26.65 5.2533 102.2275 63.89%
16 Mikolášek , David U P Min 146 0 28.43 5.1354 99.9339 62.46%
17 Jurásek, Petr U P Min 132 0 26.67 4.9494 96.3137 60.20%
18 Třinactý, Petr U P Min 153 10 29.90 4.7826 93.0683 58.17%
19 Kalbáč, Martin U P Min 144 0 30.86 4.6662 90.8037 56.75%
20 Kaděrka, Rudolf U P Min 146 0 32.12 4.5455 88.4534 55.28%
21 Kučeja, Pavel U P Min 121 10 25.19 4.4065 85.7496 53.59%
22 Čajka, Tomáš U P Min 142 0 33.86 4.1937 81.6091 51.01%
23 Seidlová , Eva U P Min 144 0 34.53 4.1703 81.1527 50.72%
24 Klíčník, Libor U P Min 144 20 30.67 4.0430 78.6765 49.17%
25 Koutná , Zuzana U P Min 150 0 38.25 3.9216 76.3127 47.70%
26 Mučka, Karel U P Min 144 0 39.40 3.6548 71.1219 44.45%
27 Halata, Jaroslav U P Min 133 10 34.69 3.5457 68.9982 43.12%
28 Kirinovič, Martin U P Min 141 10 39.87 3.2857 63.9384 39.96%
29 Pícha, Jiří U P Min 138 20 41.09 2.8717 55.8834 34.93%
30 Mlynský , Miroslav U P Min 127 10 41.17 2.8419 55.3022 34.56%
31 Fojta, Pavel U P Min 129 10 41.93 2.8381 55.2280 34.52%



Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Mikolášek , Martin U PO Min 138 0 15.53 8.8860 160.0000 100.00%
2 Šporik, Jan U PO Min 146 0 16.92 8.6288 155.3692 97.11%
3 Coufal, Jindřich U PO Min 158 0 21.95 7.1982 129.6089 81.01%
4 Kaprál, Vojtěch U PO Min 154 0 22.65 6.7991 122.4235 76.51%
5 Dvořák , Milan U PO Min 154 0 22.68 6.7901 122.2616 76.41%
6 Brázda, Robert U PO Min 140 0 21.23 6.5944 118.7382 74.21%
7 Slivečka, Zdeněk U PO Min 142 0 21.55 6.5893 118.6461 74.15%
8 Mička, Luděk U PO Min 154 0 23.52 6.5476 117.8951 73.68%
9 Gabriel, Livia U PO Min 144 0 22.25 6.4719 116.5319 72.83%
10 Mačica, Martin U PO Min 148 0 24.16 6.1258 110.3004 68.94%
11 Bouša, Tomáš U PO Min 154 0 27.04 5.6953 102.5478 64.09%
12 Ovšonka, Daniel U PO Min 140 0 24.67 5.6749 102.1813 63.86%
13 Kohoutek, Jan U PO Min 152 0 30.07 5.0549 91.0170 56.89%
14 Polzer, Aleš U PO Min 143 10 28.93 4.5973 82.7781 51.74%
15 Tokarčik, Peter U PO Min 148 0 37.00 4.0000 72.0232 45.01%
16 Kaluža, Jan U PO Min 132 0 40.78 3.2369 58.2826 36.43%
17 Klíčníková , Janette U PO Min 129 30 58.45 1.6938 30.4974 19.06%

Stage Results - Revolver

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Vašut, Jaroslav U R Min 154 0 40.24 3.8270 160.0000 100.00%
2 Štefl, Miloslav U R Maj 154 0 41.36 3.7234 155.6673 97.29%
3 Knápek, Jaroslav U R Maj 153 0 42.37 3.6110 150.9698 94.36%
4 Zajíček, Miloslav U R Min 150 0 50.73 2.9568 123.6185 77.26%

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Kubík, Karel U S Maj 150 0 20.75 7.2289 160.0000 100.00%
2 Mudrich, Stanislav U S Min 148 0 21.63 6.8423 151.4440 94.65%
3 Václavík, Jaroslav U S Maj 153 0 23.13 6.6148 146.4073 91.50%
4 Topolovský, Lubomír U S Min 142 0 22.66 6.2665 138.6996 86.69%
5 Nejedlý, Josef U S Min 136 0 22.76 5.9754 132.2554 82.66%
6 Jarco, Barbara U S Min 142 0 23.91 5.9389 131.4485 82.16%
7 Batěk, Jarda U S Min 154 0 26.20 5.8779 130.0967 81.31%
8 Kirinovič, Jakub U S Min 148 0 25.65 5.7700 127.7089 79.82%
9 Peša, Jaroslav U S Maj 149 0 25.93 5.7462 127.1834 79.49%
10 Kaluža, Jiří U S Maj 139 0 24.90 5.5823 123.5556 77.22%
11 Formánek, Kamil U S Min 142 0 27.00 5.2593 116.4049 72.75%
12 Černý, Lubomír U S Min 137 10 25.09 5.0618 112.0340 70.02%
13 Navrátil, Antonín U S Min 136 0 28.26 4.8125 106.5157 66.57%
14 Legierski, Radim U S Min 150 0 31.61 4.7453 105.0301 65.64%
15 Peša, Miroslav U S Maj 149 10 29.62 4.6928 103.8668 64.92%
16 Petrakovič, Miroslav U S Min 150 0 31.97 4.6919 103.8474 64.90%
17 Sitta, Jiří U S Min 138 0 29.72 4.6433 102.7725 64.23%
18 Konvičná, Růžena U S Min 148 0 33.10 4.4713 98.9648 61.85%
19 Vopařil, Josef U S Min 142 20 30.65 3.9804 88.1001 55.06%
20 Petříková , Blanka U S Min 119 10 39.19 2.7813 61.5599 38.47%
21 Konvičný, Lumír U S Min 133 10 45.72 2.6903 59.5451 37.22%
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3.kolo CHC 25 - Situace 2 - 2025-05-10

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Radkovič, Michal U C Min 107 10 19.15 5.0653 140.0000 100.00%

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Rakušan, Josef U O Maj 132 0 12.17 10.8463 140.0000 100.00%
2 Slavík, Daniel U O Min 126 0 13.44 9.3750 121.0085 86.43%
3 Plch, Josef U O Min 128 0 17.11 7.4810 96.5616 68.97%
4 Cehelský, Petr U O Min 130 0 18.13 7.1704 92.5529 66.11%
5 Drásal, Michal U O Min 127 10 17.71 6.6064 85.2731 60.91%
6 Neumann, Michal U O Min 128 0 20.99 6.0981 78.7122 56.22%
7 Plzák, Jiří U O Min 130 0 24.17 5.3786 69.4243 49.59%
8 Žaček, Milan U O Maj 138 0 26.02 5.3036 68.4568 48.90%
9 Hudeček, František U O Maj 131 0 26.39 4.9640 64.0732 45.77%
10 David, Jaroslav U O Min 96 70 56.29 0.4619 5.9619 4.26%

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Mikolášek, Daniel U P Min 126 0 15.71 8.0204 140.0000 100.00%
2 Gabriel, Jiří U P Min 132 0 16.51 7.9952 139.5599 99.69%
3 Barák, Roman U P Min 114 0 15.16 7.5198 131.2621 93.76%
4 Balej, Zdeněk U P Min 126 0 17.91 7.0352 122.8029 87.72%
5 Gazda, David U P Min 130 0 18.88 6.8856 120.1919 85.85%
6 Vítek, Libor U P Min 130 0 20.71 6.2772 109.5713 78.27%
7 Musil, Eduard U P Min 126 0 20.44 6.1644 107.6027 76.86%
8 Toul, Michal U P Min 120 0 19.85 6.0453 105.5248 75.37%
9 Neplech, Martin U P Min 118 30 14.93 5.8942 102.8861 73.49%
10 Skřenek, Martin U P Min 114 0 19.53 5.8372 101.8911 72.78%
11 Kalbáč, Martin U P Min 118 0 21.13 5.5845 97.4801 69.63%
12 Mikolášek , David U P Min 128 0 24.45 5.2352 91.3829 65.27%
13 Třinactý, Petr U P Min 129 10 22.99 5.1762 90.3528 64.54%
14 Pelikánová , Petra U P Min 126 0 25.84 4.8762 85.1161 60.80%
15 Jurásek, Petr U P Min 114 0 23.72 4.8061 83.8926 59.92%
16 Trunkát, Ondřej U P Min 116 20 20.38 4.7105 82.2244 58.73%
17 Čajka, Tomáš U P Min 126 0 26.80 4.7015 82.0672 58.62%
18 Seidlová , Eva U P Min 122 0 26.33 4.6335 80.8803 57.77%
19 Bouša Aliaga , Juliana U P Min 109 10 21.69 4.5643 79.6727 56.91%
20 Klíč, Karel U P Min 125 10 26.64 4.3168 75.3524 53.82%
21 Kaděrka, Rudolf U P Min 130 0 31.14 4.1747 72.8716 52.05%
22 Kučeja, Pavel U P Min 102 20 20.28 4.0434 70.5797 50.41%
23 Koutná , Zuzana U P Min 128 0 32.69 3.9156 68.3485 48.82%
24 Klíčník, Libor U P Min 128 10 31.08 3.7967 66.2727 47.34%
25 Fojta, Pavel U P Min 113 10 27.52 3.7427 65.3315 46.67%
26 Kirinovič, Martin U P Min 108 0 29.45 3.6672 64.0136 45.72%
27 Pícha, Jiří U P Min 118 0 32.80 3.5976 62.7974 44.86%
28 Mučka, Karel U P Min 119 10 33.93 3.2125 56.0759 40.05%
29 Sutorý, Jakub U P Min 104 60 21.04 2.0913 36.5040 26.07%
30 Mlynský , Miroslav U P Min 93 30 33.84 1.8617 32.4970 23.21%
31 Halata, Jaroslav U P Min 88 60 28.14 0.9950 17.3687 12.41%



Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Mikolášek , Martin U PO Min 130 0 13.30 9.7744 140.0000 100.00%
2 Šporik, Jan U PO Min 130 0 14.23 9.1356 130.8503 93.46%
3 Gabriel, Livia U PO Min 132 0 16.46 8.0194 114.8631 82.05%
4 Brázda, Robert U PO Min 118 0 15.13 7.7991 111.7067 79.79%
5 Ovšonka, Daniel U PO Min 136 0 18.93 7.1844 102.9022 73.50%
6 Mička, Luděk U PO Min 122 0 17.17 7.1054 101.7714 72.69%
7 Bouša, Tomáš U PO Min 130 0 18.33 7.0922 101.5821 72.56%
8 Dvořák , Milan U PO Min 134 0 18.95 7.0712 101.2819 72.34%
9 Coufal, Jindřich U PO Min 131 10 17.18 7.0431 100.8785 72.06%
10 Slivečka, Zdeněk U PO Min 138 0 20.25 6.8148 97.6091 69.72%
11 Mačica, Martin U PO Min 130 0 19.19 6.7744 97.0297 69.31%
12 Kohoutek, Jan U PO Min 134 0 21.83 6.1383 87.9199 62.80%
13 Kaprál, Vojtěch U PO Min 132 0 21.69 6.0858 87.1667 62.26%
14 Polzer, Aleš U PO Min 112 0 19.10 5.8639 83.9887 59.99%
15 Tokarčik, Peter U PO Min 120 0 29.93 4.0094 57.4263 41.02%
16 Klíčníková , Janette U PO Min 104 0 33.66 3.0897 44.2543 31.61%
17 Kaluža, Jan U PO Min 114 20 31.69 2.9662 42.4856 30.35%

Stage Results - Revolver

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Knápek, Jaroslav U R Maj 135 0 31.05 4.3478 140.0000 100.00%
2 Vašut, Jaroslav U R Min 132 0 38.02 3.4719 111.7938 79.85%
3 Štefl, Miloslav U R Maj 119 40 30.16 2.6194 84.3435 60.25%
4 Zajíček, Miloslav U R Min 132 0 51.81 2.5478 82.0382 58.60%

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Kubík, Karel U S Maj 135 0 15.15 8.9109 140.0000 100.00%
2 Václavík, Jaroslav U S Maj 133 0 15.92 8.3543 131.2549 93.75%
3 Nejedlý, Josef U S Min 122 0 17.89 6.8195 107.1412 76.53%
4 Batěk, Jarda U S Min 128 0 19.11 6.6981 105.2340 75.17%
5 Peša, Jaroslav U S Maj 131 0 20.71 6.3254 99.3798 70.99%
6 Kirinovič, Jakub U S Min 126 0 20.26 6.2192 97.7098 69.79%
7 Jarco, Barbara U S Min 117 10 17.27 6.1957 97.3416 69.53%
8 Topolovský, Lubomír U S Min 114 0 18.55 6.1456 96.5535 68.97%
9 Mudrich, Stanislav U S Min 134 0 21.94 6.1076 95.9566 68.54%
10 Formánek, Kamil U S Min 118 0 20.49 5.7589 90.4788 64.63%
11 Petrakovič, Miroslav U S Min 138 0 24.48 5.6373 88.5675 63.26%
12 Kaluža, Jiří U S Maj 116 0 21.60 5.3704 84.3745 60.27%
13 Peša, Miroslav U S Maj 127 0 24.01 5.2895 83.1033 59.36%
14 Černý, Lubomír U S Min 109 10 20.71 4.7803 75.1038 53.65%
15 Konvičná, Růžena U S Min 124 0 26.35 4.7059 73.9346 52.81%
16 Legierski, Radim U S Min 132 0 28.89 4.5691 71.7849 51.27%
17 Navrátil, Antonín U S Min 114 20 22.03 4.2669 67.0379 47.88%
18 Sitta, Jiří U S Min 108 0 28.76 3.7552 58.9986 42.14%
19 Vopařil, Josef U S Min 107 10 27.46 3.5324 55.4981 39.64%
20 Konvičný, Lumír U S Min 132 0 38.52 3.4268 53.8387 38.46%
21 Petříková , Blanka U S Min 119 10 34.52 3.1576 49.6092 35.44%
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3.kolo CHC 25 - Situace 3 - 2025-05-10

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Radkovič, Michal U C Min 122 0 20.59 5.9252 130.0000 100.00%

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Slavík, Daniel U O Min 124 0 11.61 10.6804 130.0000 100.00%
2 Rakušan, Josef U O Maj 123 0 12.69 9.6927 117.9770 90.75%
3 Hudeček, František U O Maj 121 10 14.64 7.5820 92.2860 70.99%
4 Plch, Josef U O Min 126 0 18.08 6.9690 84.8254 65.25%
5 David, Jaroslav U O Min 126 0 19.27 6.5387 79.5871 61.22%
6 Cehelský, Petr U O Min 122 0 19.19 6.3575 77.3818 59.52%
7 Drásal, Michal U O Min 109 10 17.27 5.7325 69.7745 53.67%
8 Neumann, Michal U O Min 124 0 22.94 5.4054 65.7934 50.61%
9 Žaček, Milan U O Maj 115 0 22.51 5.1088 62.1837 47.83%
10 Plzák, Jiří U O Min 108 0 31.87 3.3888 41.2473 31.73%

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Neplech, Martin U P Min 128 0 16.91 7.5695 130.0000 100.00%
2 Mikolášek, Daniel U P Min 122 0 17.18 7.1013 121.9589 93.81%
3 Gabriel, Jiří U P Min 126 0 17.76 7.0946 121.8441 93.73%
4 Balej, Zdeněk U P Min 124 0 17.99 6.8927 118.3770 91.06%
5 Barák, Roman U P Min 112 0 16.46 6.8044 116.8598 89.89%
6 Trunkát, Ondřej U P Min 114 0 17.00 6.7059 115.1683 88.59%
7 Gazda, David U P Min 118 0 18.03 6.5446 112.3992 86.46%
8 Třinactý, Petr U P Min 124 0 19.39 6.3950 109.8300 84.48%
9 Vítek, Libor U P Min 122 0 20.16 6.0516 103.9313 79.95%
10 Skřenek, Martin U P Min 124 0 20.93 5.9245 101.7488 78.27%
11 Sutorý, Jakub U P Min 118 0 20.49 5.7589 98.9047 76.08%
12 Mikolášek , David U P Min 114 0 21.50 5.3023 91.0633 70.05%
13 Pelikánová , Petra U P Min 126 0 23.86 5.2808 90.6937 69.76%
14 Toul, Michal U P Min 124 0 23.77 5.2167 89.5921 68.92%
15 Kučeja, Pavel U P Min 120 0 23.38 5.1326 88.1483 67.81%
16 Kalbáč, Martin U P Min 118 0 23.58 5.0042 85.9439 66.11%
17 Čajka, Tomáš U P Min 122 0 26.97 4.5235 77.6883 59.76%
18 Seidlová , Eva U P Min 122 0 27.84 4.3822 75.2606 57.89%
19 Halata, Jaroslav U P Min 114 0 27.29 4.1774 71.7428 55.19%
20 Jurásek, Petr U P Min 112 0 27.33 4.0981 70.3810 54.14%
21 Musil, Eduard U P Min 120 0 29.54 4.0623 69.7666 53.67%
22 Klíč, Karel U P Min 117 10 26.79 3.9940 68.5943 52.76%
23 Bouša Aliaga , Juliana U P Min 115 20 24.37 3.8982 66.9491 51.50%
24 Kaděrka, Rudolf U P Min 120 0 31.40 3.8217 65.6340 50.49%
25 Klíčník, Libor U P Min 110 0 29.86 3.6839 63.2674 48.67%
26 Mučka, Karel U P Min 124 0 35.80 3.4637 59.4861 45.76%
27 Koutná , Zuzana U P Min 120 0 35.44 3.3860 58.1520 44.73%
28 Kirinovič, Martin U P Min 118 0 37.99 3.1061 53.3445 41.03%
29 Mlynský , Miroslav U P Min 104 0 35.48 2.9312 50.3416 38.72%
30 Pícha, Jiří U P Min 116 0 40.41 2.8706 49.2999 37.92%
31 Fojta, Pavel U P Min 101 10 40.75 2.2331 38.3522 29.50%



Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Mikolášek , Martin U PO Min 126 0 14.05 8.9680 130.0000 100.00%
2 Šporik, Jan U PO Min 115 10 13.94 7.5323 109.1882 83.99%
3 Dvořák , Milan U PO Min 126 0 17.93 7.0273 101.8684 78.36%
4 Kaprál, Vojtěch U PO Min 122 0 17.41 7.0075 101.5805 78.14%
5 Brázda, Robert U PO Min 116 0 16.84 6.8884 99.8539 76.81%
6 Mička, Luděk U PO Min 122 0 18.38 6.6376 96.2196 74.02%
7 Gabriel, Livia U PO Min 112 0 17.76 6.3063 91.4164 70.32%
8 Bouša, Tomáš U PO Min 122 0 19.91 6.1276 88.8255 68.33%
9 Coufal, Jindřich U PO Min 126 0 21.47 5.8687 85.0722 65.44%
10 Ovšonka, Daniel U PO Min 124 0 21.73 5.7064 82.7201 63.63%
11 Mačica, Martin U PO Min 122 0 21.80 5.5963 81.1246 62.40%
12 Kohoutek, Jan U PO Min 128 0 22.89 5.5920 81.0613 62.35%
13 Polzer, Aleš U PO Min 126 0 22.74 5.5409 80.3210 61.79%
14 Slivečka, Zdeněk U PO Min 126 0 23.74 5.3075 76.9377 59.18%
15 Tokarčik, Peter U PO Min 116 0 35.16 3.2992 47.8254 36.79%
16 Kaluža, Jan U PO Min 106 30 26.45 2.8733 41.6521 32.04%
17 Klíčníková , Janette U PO Min 103 10 45.09 2.0625 29.8987 23.00%

Stage Results - Revolver

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Knápek, Jaroslav U R Maj 124 0 32.77 3.7839 130.0000 100.00%
2 Vašut, Jaroslav U R Min 122 0 32.63 3.7389 128.4520 98.81%
3 Štefl, Miloslav U R Maj 125 0 38.97 3.2076 110.1990 84.77%
4 Zajíček, Miloslav U R Min 118 0 39.98 2.9515 101.3999 78.00%

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Jarco, Barbara U S Min 122 0 17.77 6.8655 130.0000 100.00%
2 Kubík, Karel U S Maj 121 0 19.11 6.3318 119.8935 92.23%
3 Kirinovič, Jakub U S Min 118 0 18.85 6.2599 118.5336 91.18%
4 Václavík, Jaroslav U S Maj 115 10 17.25 6.0870 115.2580 88.66%
5 Navrátil, Antonín U S Min 124 0 20.58 6.0253 114.0899 87.76%
6 Černý, Lubomír U S Min 128 0 21.57 5.9342 112.3649 86.43%
7 Mudrich, Stanislav U S Min 124 0 22.22 5.5806 105.6692 81.28%
8 Nejedlý, Josef U S Min 111 10 18.32 5.5131 104.3919 80.30%
9 Sitta, Jiří U S Min 114 0 21.22 5.3723 101.7256 78.25%
10 Legierski, Radim U S Min 128 0 23.86 5.3646 101.5805 78.14%
11 Peša, Jaroslav U S Maj 119 0 22.40 5.3125 100.5935 77.38%
12 Formánek, Kamil U S Min 120 0 22.78 5.2678 99.7467 76.73%
13 Kaluža, Jiří U S Maj 111 0 21.22 5.2309 99.0486 76.19%
14 Vopařil, Josef U S Min 128 0 24.73 5.1759 98.0069 75.39%
15 Topolovský, Lubomír U S Min 100 0 19.70 5.0761 96.1180 73.94%
16 Konvičná, Růžena U S Min 122 0 27.44 4.4461 84.1873 64.76%
17 Peša, Miroslav U S Maj 117 0 27.55 4.2468 80.4147 61.86%
18 Petrakovič, Miroslav U S Min 111 10 24.76 4.0792 77.2399 59.42%
19 Batěk, Jarda U S Min 115 10 26.68 3.9355 74.5203 57.32%
20 Konvičný, Lumír U S Min 114 0 31.39 3.6317 68.7677 52.90%
21 Petříková , Blanka U S Min 96 0 36.72 2.6144 49.5039 38.08%
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